
DATE:_______________ TUNNEL: _______________ SCOUT:_______________

DATE TUNNEL BED CARD #
WINGED 

APHIDS
THRIPS

WHITE

FLIES

FUNGUS 

GNATS

FLEA 

BEETLES
OTHER OTHER

PARA 

WASP

PRED 

FLY

PRED 

BEETLE 

PRED 

BUG 
OTHER OTHER OTHER COMMENTS

1

2

3

4

5

6

TOTAL # 

AVERAGE # *

1

2

3

4

5

6

TOTAL # 

AVERAGE # *

1

2

3

4

5

6

TOTAL # 

AVERAGE # *

1

2

3

4

5

6

TOTAL # 

AVERAGE # *

1

2

3

4

5

6

TOTAL # 

AVERAGE # *

1

2

3

4

5

6

TOTAL # 

AVERAGE # *

1

2

3

4

5

6

TOTAL # 

AVERAGE # *

KEY

* AVERAGE = (Total number recorded / Total number of cards inspected)

PARA (Parasitic) - PRED (Predatory)  
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# NATURAL ENEMIES

PEST & NATURAL ENEMY SCOUTING FORM FOR STICKY CARDS IN HIGH TUNNEL CROPS
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